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Date

11/2/19
11/2/19
11/2/19

11/9/19
11/9/19
11/9/19

11/16/19
11/16/19

11/23/19
11/23/19

12/7/19
12/7/19

12/14/19
12/14/19
12/14/19

v

&
=

Time

8:
9:

30 AM
30 AM

1st Grade

Mighty Hoopsters Basketball

Contact: Broooke Eklund

P: 402-721-6952 E: brooke@fremontfamilyymca.org

Home Team
Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)
First State bank & Trust

10:30 AM Sid Dillon Fremont

8:
9:

30 AM
30 AM

Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)

Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)

10:30 AM Fremont Eye Associates

8:
9:

30 AM
30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

Sid Dillon Fremont

Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)

Fremont Eye Associates
First State bank & Trust

Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)
First State bank & Trust

Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)
Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)

Sid Dillon Fremont

Away Team
Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)
Fremont Eye Associates

Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)

First State bank & Trust
Sid Dillon Fremont

Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)

Fremont Eye Associates
First State bank & Trust

Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)

Sid Dillon Fremont

Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)

Fremont Eye Associates

Sid Dillon Fremont
First State bank & Trust

Fremont Eye Associates

Location

Large Gym West Court
Large Gym West Court
Large Gym West Court

Large Gym West Court
Large Gym West Court
Large Gym West Court

Large Gym West Court
Large Gym West Court

Large Gym West Court
Large Gym West Court

Large Gym West Court

Old Sidner Gym North Court

Large Gym West Court

Old Sidner Gym North Court
Old Sidner Gym South Court



Location Index

Fremont Family YMCA
810 N. Lincoln Ave.
Fremont,NE 68025



