

1st Grade Mighty Hoopsters Basketball Contact: Broooke Eklund **P:** 402-721-6952 **E:** brooke@fremontfamilyymca.org

Date	Time	Home Team	Away Team	Location
11/2/19	8:30 AM	Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)	Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)	Large Gym West Court
11/2/19	9:30 AM	First State bank & Trust	Fremont Eye Associates	Large Gym West Court
11/2/19	10:30 AM	Sid Dillon Fremont	Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)	Large Gym West Court
11/9/19	8:30 AM	Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)	First State bank & Trust	Large Gym West Court
11/9/19	9:30 AM	Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)	Sid Dillon Fremont	Large Gym West Court
11/9/19	10:30 AM	Fremont Eye Associates	Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)	Large Gym West Court
11/16/19	8:30 AM	Sid Dillon Fremont	Fremont Eye Associates	Large Gym West Court
11/16/19	9:30 AM	Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)	First State bank & Trust	Large Gym West Court
11/23/19	8:30 AM	Fremont Eye Associates	Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)	Large Gym West Court
11/23/19	9:30 AM	First State bank & Trust	Sid Dillon Fremont	Large Gym West Court
12/7/19	8:30 AM	Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)	Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)	Large Gym West Court
12/7/19	8:30 AM	First State bank & Trust	Fremont Eye Associates	Old Sidner Gym North Court
12/14/19	8:30 AM	Fremont Rotary Club Columbia blue)	Sid Dillon Fremont	Large Gym West Court
12/14/19	8:30 AM	Fremont Family Dentistry (blue)	First State bank & Trust	Old Sidner Gym North Court
12/14/19	9:30 AM	Sid Dillon Fremont	Fremont Eye Associates	Old Sidner Gym South Court

Location Index

Fremont Family YMCA 810 N. Lincoln Ave. Fremont,NE 68025